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Knox, Marilyn
Koenig, Helen

Koester, Margaret Joan

Konnersman, Paul

1551 Dana Ave.
3760 Earlscourt

1634 Brandon Ave.
2575 Linwood Rd.

(7)
(26)
(30)
(26)

Moore, Charles Henry* 907 Foraker Ave.
Moore, David Poole 3225 Observatory Ave.

Moore, Phil Kay 3530 Erie Ave.
Morris, Patricia Louise 5834 Pandora Ave.

Lacefield, Kenneth 1013 Windsor St.
Lange, Rosemary Eleanor 2722 Markbreit
Langefeld, Nelson Owen 5721 Montgomery Rd.
Langhorst, Carl August
Lanham, Phyllis Alma

Lapthorn, Mary Leota
Lapthorn, Selma Louise
Larimer, Thomas Ronald
Latham, Lucille Louise
Laurence, Joseph Paul
Lay, Patricia

Layne, Paul Edwin
Ledrich, Barbara Sue
Lehman, Russell Edward
Levitch, Evelyn Lee
Link, Jean Marie
Linville, Dorothy Jean
Lloyd, Norma Jean
Loose, Nancy Irene
Lorenz, Jacob

Louiso, Jerry Louis
Lowery, Robert Roland

Lutow, Anatoly
Lynch, Norris Alan

1927 Lawn Ave.
4610 Plainville Rd.
4719 Plainville Rd.
4719 Plainville Rd.

1309 Meier Ave.
3035 Hackberry St.

1344 Custer St.
631 Maple Ave.

3314 Cardiff Ave.
2381 Vera

6646 Murray Ave.
1925 Truitt

1008 Lenard St.
972 Windsor

4009 Dumont St.
3631 Zumstein

2512 St. Albane
6859 Elwynne Dr.

6034 Lockard Ave.
5054 Madison Rd.

3219 Glengyle Ave.

( 6 )
(9)

(13)
(37)
(27)
(27)
(27)

( 8 )
( 6 )
( 8 )

(29)
(9)

(13)
(27)
(36)
(26)

( 6 )
(26)

( 8 )
(13)
(36)
(30)
(27)

( 8 )

Mosehart, Margaret Frances
Moulenbelt, Jackie Ann

Murphy, Joseph Richard*

Murphy, Lillian Grace

1063 Richwood
4127 Sherel Ln.

4411 Homer Ave.
3637 Brentwood

( 6 )
( 8 )
( 8 )

(13)
(26)
(9)

(27)
( 8 )

Navaro, Carol Anne

Neison, Betty Jean
Newbold, Mariann Martha

Ninos, Helen Marie

4544 Orkney Ave. (9)
3327 Alamo Ave. (9)

6231 Cortelyou (13)
3309 Fairfield (7)

Oberle, Barbara Ann

O’Brien, Harry
Olinger, Kent Michel

Othling, William Lloyd
Otting, Barbara Ann

7222 Parkdale Ave.
3418 Principio

6434 McHugh PL
3214 Lookout Cir.

5901 Kennedy

(37)

(13)
( 8 )

(13)

MacKenzie, Donald Bruce* 3725 Broadview Dr. (8)
Magly, William Stuart 3750 Andrew (9)

Pabst, Don Frah

Palmer, Carolyn Jane
Parnell, Elzo

Patrick, Peggy Katherine
Patton, Della Mae

Patton, Joy Marie
Peeks, Douglas
Person, Bruce Ernst
Pickens, Mary Jane
Pieper, Judy A.
Pinson, Thomas Jennings
Plahs, Hilde Henriette

5923 Bearcraft
6306 Graceland
1020 Claple St.

5812 Monning Ave.
1041 Kinmon.t

6166 Glade Ave.
5213 Kenwood Rd.

6334 Elbrook
3911 Kilbourne

3638 Marburg Ave.
3434 Ault View

4414 Simpson

(13)
(13)

( 6 )

( 8 )
(30)
(27)
(13)
(9)
( 8 )

( 20 )
(27)
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Johnson, Bennett Nathan* 2824 Alms Place (6) Mahaffey, Virgil 3212 Berwyn (9) • ••

::::

Johnson, Harold 3124 Fredonia Ave. (29) Malloni, Dick John 3733 Marburg Ave. (9)
Johnson, Marcia Lou 1750 Northcut Ave. (37) Marrazzi, Margaret Joyce 3826 Isabella (9) ::::

Johnson, William Edward 45 Arcadia PL (8) Marsh, Robert Raymond 6096 Yosemite Dr. (13) :::•

Jones, Antoinette 85 Washington Ter. (6) Marshall, Enid Roberta 5430 Whetsel Ave. (27) |
Jones, William Owen 5325 Kenwood (27) Martin, Shirley Kay 1949 Catalina Ave. (37) ::::

Matthews, Janet Marie 4114 Ballard Ave. (9) ;;;;
LV.

Kappner, Nancy Donnelly Dr. McCartney, Betty Anne 1348 Custer St. (8)
Kassner, Marjorie 6314 Hammel Ave. (13) McDowell, Ronald 514 Delta Ave. (26)
Keely, James 6643 Dante Ave. (13) McElwain., Betty Ann 3588 Outlook (8)
Keith, Marguerite 5311 Whetsel Ave. (27) McGoron, Dan Wayne 3531 Evanston (7) jij:

Keller, Joanne 7308 Scottwood Ave. (37) McGrath, Donald Lee 1937 Lawn Ave. (37) jjj*
Kelly, Jack 1600 Jonathon Ave. (7) McHargue, Jessie M. 5610 Chandler St. (27)
Kelly, Lucy Rose 6607 Haley Ave. (4) McIntosh, Bruce Bennett 5603 Kinoll (13) 5*

Kendricks, Leo 3005 Walter St. (6) McKinney, Janet 7045 Montgomery Rd. (36) ::::

Kepler, Joann 6738 Montgomery (36) McQueen, Flora Catherine 6631 Merwin Ave. (27)
::

:
:

Keuper, Joyce 1448 Burney (30) Mergler, Kiane 6336 Cambridge Ave. (30)
Kinder, James 1345 Herlin PL (8) Merritt, (Richardson) Barbara Ann !|ij

Kinder, Sharon Evelyn 3516 Clarkwood Place (8) 239 George St. (2) 1
Kinney, Mary 3414 Edwards Rd. (8) Mewborn, Francis Bruce 2590 Bonnie Dr. (30) H

Kirchner, Nancy 211 Gilman Ave. (19) Miller, Paul Hutchens 2715 Observatory Ave. (8)
Kirkpatrick, Richard 3787 Hyde Park Ave. (9) Mocker, Hildegard 4047 Paxton Rd. (9)
Klappert, Monta 3614 Tamarrack (7) Monk, Frances Jean 4020 Marburg Ave. (9)
Knapp, Patricia 2687 Cedarbrook Dr. (13) Montgomery, Joanne Eaton 3426 Edwards Rd. (8)
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